REV. Orig
MANUAL #368-MM2-BTP  JUNE 23, 2022
PAGE 1
98 Columbus Avenue, Pointe Claire, QC, Canada H9R 4K4
T: 514.630.7777 F: 514.630.9999
HAND PORTABLE
AIRCRAFT FIRE EXTINGUISHERS

FIG.
ITEM
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
EFF
CODE
UNITS/
ASSY
1- 375H673  FIRE EXTINGUISHER ASSEMBLY, HOSE A
  375N69953 FIRE EXTINGUISHER ASSEMBLY, NOZZLE B
1 23674 *VALVE ASSEMBLY   1
2 27189 *HOSE ASSEMBLY A 1
3 24490 *NOZZLE B 1
4 01532 *O-RING, NOZZLE   1
5 16268 *RING PIN   1
6 00532 *CHAIN (NYLON) FOR RING PIN   1
7 01387 *TAMPER SEAL   1
8 01057 *LEVER   1
9 01060 *RIVET ONLY FOR LEVER   1
10 14417 *GAUGE 100 PSI   1
11 04554 *HANDLE   1
12 01064 *RIVET ONLY FOR HANDLE   1
13 14268 *COLLAR O-RING   1
14 14327 *VALVE STEM ASSEMBLY   1
15 01074 *SPRING   1
16 25192 *DOWNTUBE/RETAINER ASSEMBLY   1
 COMPONENT MAINTENANCE MANUAL
 375H673 & 375N69953
REV. Orig
MANUAL #368-MM2-BTP  JUNE 23, 2022
PAGE 23
Figure 2. BR325 Bracket assembly